Trail du Marquisat
Dimanche 28 février 2016
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Nom
GUENNO

DE OLIVEIRA
ARRIBE
FAURE
GAILLARD
DELSAU
ROUE
VEPER
BEAURAIN
SOUBIE
cuQ
LASSERRE
CAVALLERO
GUITTARD
LEROY

POZAS MARTIN AMBROSIO

LABORDE
CAZALET
MARRE
BULFARO
KIENER
FOURTICQ
GRELON
GESTAS
BERGOULI
CARRERE

ARRIZABALAGA

CARRERE
DESPIAU
ANDRE
LACAZE
MALAPLATE
SOUYEAUX
DRAGUIS
DUVIGNEAU
SOwW
DUPUY
PERE
BRICAULT
DROIT
PETREAU
CAYUELA
PEBAY
LEGER
GAUBERT
MANAGAOU

Prénom
JOSE
MARCO
HERVE
JEREMY
PASCAL
WILHELM
BERENGER
ALAIN
HONORE
JEROME
JEROME
CYRIL
SEBASTIEN
CHRISTOPHE
LUDOVIC
MARIO
VINCENT
FREDERIC
LUDOVIC
TONY
CHARLES
FABIEN
MARC
NICOLAS
JEAN PIERRE
OLIVIER
BORIS
SEBASTIEN
GUILLAUME
ERIC
CHRISTOPHE
THIERRY
JEROME
JEREMY
JEROME
IBRAHIMA
PIERRE
JACQUES
PHILIPPE
PATRICK
JEREMY
MARION
BRUNO
XAVIER
NICOLAS
SEBASTIEN

Temps

01:31:54
01:37:20
01:37:35
01:37:45
01:38:23
01:39:08
01:39:13
01:39:32
01:41:25
01:43:28
01:43:40
01:44:05
01:44:09
01:44:56
01:44:59
01:45:18
01:45:35
01:47:12
01:47:57
01:48:21
01:49:32
01:49:46
01:51:06
01:51:13
01:52:34
01:53:23
01:54:06
01:54:10
01:54:26
01:54:48
01:55:17
01:56:11
01:57:03
01:57:38
01:57:47
01:58:09
01:58:11
01:58:14
01:58:18
01:58:50
01:59:44
02:00:08
02:00:23
02:01:13
02:01:18
02:02:51

Sx Cat Club

SE TARBES PYRENEES ATHLETISME
SE TEAM AHUMATS

V1

SE

V2 RUNNING CLUB ELUSATE
SE

SE

V1 ESCLOPS D'AZUN

SE AVENIR ATURIN ATHLETISME
SE JUILLAN

V1 EPERVIER SOCATA

SE UAT TRIATHLON

V1

SE UA LOURDES

SE CIRFA PAU

SE STADE BAGNERAIS

V1 TARBES PYRENEES ATHLETISME
SE GIVRE DE NAY

SE

SE

SE OXYGENE

SE

SE

SE OAK TEAM

V1

SE

SE PY RUNNERS

SE OSSUN

V1 TARBES PYRENEES ATHLETISME
V2

V1 SOUES

V2 JOGGERS LANNEMEZAN
V1 JAB BORDERES

SE ACM RUNNING CLUB

V1 PY RUNNERS

V1

V3

V1

V2 1000 PATTES VICQUOIS
V3 SEMEAC

SE SEMEAC

SE OXYGENE

SE

SE OSSUN

V1 RUNNING CLUB ORDIZAN
SE
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La passion du running



47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97

RICART
BEAURAIN
MANSE
FERNANDEZ

SARMIENTO CASTILLO

NICOLAS
LAMAGNERE
RAULT
BEARD
PUGIN
BIBEN
ARNAULT
CAGNIET
TOUZE
COULAUD
DE HARO
PETIT
PELAY LARDIES
DURAND
MAILLARD
MOLLET
DEVOS
BOUCHER
TORELLI
DUPRAT
MOUSIS
DEMAY
DELAUNE
CLERMONT
LALAQUE
ESPERON
GUERINET
SARTHOU
LOUSTEAU
LABADIE
BARON
LANSAC
CABARROS
BORDENAVE
DENJEAN
MARQUES
FERRERO
RUIZ
JOUCLA
TIRADO
PELAY LARDIES
BAQUE

LE GUEN
PEY
DEFAY
GRIMAUD

BENOIT
CELINE
SERGE
CHRISTOPHE
JOSE MANUEL
JEAN YVES
JEAN
STEPHANE
THIERRY
FABIEN
BRUNO
NICOLAS
JEROME
LAETITIA
SERGE
PATRICE
SEBASTIEN
CHRISTOPHE
GILLES
STEPHANE
NICOLAS
LAURENT
ARNAUD
FREDERIC
CHRISTINE
SEBASTIEN
STEVE
THIERRY
ADELINE
JEAN PIERRE
GILLES
REMY
NICOLAS
PHILIPPE
MATHIEU
MATHIEU
MARYLINE
LOIC
CEDRIC
GILLES
VIRGINIE
DAVID
STEPHANE
SANDRA
PHILIPPE
LAURENCE
THIERRY
FLORENCE
SANDRINE
PATRICK
STEPHANIE

02:03:26
02:03:55
02:03:57
02:04:11
02:04:40
02:04:46
02:06:27
02:06:30
02:07:06
02:07:24
02:07:55
02:08:21
02:09:02
02:09:37
02:09:45
02:10:10
02:11:55
02:12:38
02:13:13
02:13:48
02:15:24
02:15:35
02:16:01
02:16:23
02:16:34
02:16:38
02:16:46
02:16:49
02:16:51
02:16:52
02:17:11
02:17:14
02:17:25
02:17:36
02:17:42
02:17:45
02:18:14
02:18:57
02:21:05
02:21:56
02:22:32
02:22:41
02:22:54
02:23:10
02:23:11
02:27:30
02:27:53
02:30:23
02:30:32
02:32:19
02:35:31
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SE
SE
VA1
SE
SE
V3
V3
SE
V2
SE
V1
SE
V2
V1
V2
VA1
SE
V1
SE
SE
VA1
V1
SE
V2
VA1
SE
VA1
V2
SE
SE
V2
SE
SE
V1
V1
SE
V1
SE
SE
V1
SE
V1
V1
V1
VA1
V1
V2
V2
V1
V3
V1

La passion du running

ASCA

AVENIR ATURIN ATHLETISME
RUNNING CLUB ORDIZAN
RUNNING CLUB ORDIZAN

CLUB ATHLETICO PUNTA UMBRIA
PLOUZANE AC

SEMEAC

ROAD RUNNERS

LES HERISSONS SEMEAC
SEISSAN

LE CLUB TRIATHLON
SEMEAC
ASH PAU

CAZERES
SEMEAC

JUILLAN

JUILLAN
ASCA
MORLAAPIEDS

ROAD RUNNERS

DIE JOLIN STONES

MONTCALM
ASCA

ISL RANDO
SOUES
LE CLUB TRIATHLON

TARBES PYRENEES ATHLETISME
TARBES PYRENEES ATHLETISME
ENDURANCE 65

TARBES PYRENEES ATHLETISME



98 FRANCART
99 RUSSIAS
100 DOERLER
101 DAVID

102 BAQUE
103 FOURCADE

PASCALE
PIERRE
CAROLE
NATHALIE
MARIEJO
GERARD

02:39:24
02:40:32
02:42:11
02:48:33
02:49:21
02:55:28
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SE
V4
VA1
SE
VA1
V3

La passion du running

LES BARONNIES

TARBES PYRENEES ATHLETISME
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